P.O. Box 189 Aniak, Alaska 99557 Ph: (907)675-4481 Fax: (907)675-4486

email: cityofaniak@gmail.com

## **Certified Report of Election Results**

The tally below is a true and accurate record of all votes cast in the General Election of the City of Aniak, Alaska on October 3rd, 2023

## **Part I: Elective Offices**

City Council Seat A: Three Year Te	erm	City Council Seat B: One Year Term
Write-In		Write In
Write-In No Vote		Write-In No Vote
City Council Seat C: Three Year Te Write-In Write-In No Vote	erm	City Council Seat D: One Year Term Write-In Write-In No Vote
Part II: Ballot Propositions and Questio	ns-	
Part III: Accounting of Ballots		
Total Regular Ballots Cast:		Total Questioned Ballots Cast:  Accepted:  Rejected:
Total Defective Ballots Cast: Accepted: Rejected:		Total Absentee Ballots Cast:  Accepted:  Rejected:
Total Ballots Cast:		
The Canvass of Election was completed	d between the h	ours of p.m. andp.m. on October 3 <sup>th</sup> , 2023
Attested by:		
Mayor, David W. Bonanno	Date	
Lenore Kameroff, Finance Director	 Date	{City Seal}